
SAT 25 FEB 2017, START TIME 13:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 6 JUL 2014 Beijing (CHN)35 MAZZETTI Riccardo ITA WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

 S-off: 531

33542

28252016

554

1494CHNLAO
Jiajie

10871

 S-off: 331

45334

27221916

444

1284CHNLIN
Junmin

10902

23

4343

191612

342

962AZELUNEV
Ruslan

10333

17

115

1615

442

1062THAATTANON
Aekkata

16064

15

43

11

332

852CHNLU
Zhiming

10955

9

3222

642INDKUMAR
Neeraj

12866

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend D96ADB93

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

S-off Shoot-off WC World Cup WR World Record
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